
BASE

BASE CARDS

1 Kurt Warner Arizona

2 Andre Rison Atlanta

3 Michael Vick Atlanta

4 Jonathan Ogden Baltimore

5 Ray Lewis Baltimore

6 Terrell Suggs Baltimore

7 Andre Reed Buffalo

8 Doug Flutie Buffalo

9 Jim Kelly Buffalo

10 Thurman Thomas Buffalo

11 Luke Kuechly Carolina

12 Bryce Young Carolina

13 Devin Hester Chicago

14 Jim McMahon Chicago

15 Mike Singletary Chicago

16 Richard Dent Chicago

17 Walter Payton Chicago

18 Anthony Munoz Cincinnati

19 Boomer Esiason Cincinnati

20 Chad Johnson Cincinnati

21 Joe Thomas Cleveland

22 Josh Cribbs Cleveland

23 Ozzie Newsome Cleveland

24 Emmitt Smith Dallas

25 Jason Witten Dallas

26 Michael Irvin Dallas

27 Roger Staubach Dallas

28 Tony Dorsett Dallas

29 Troy Aikman Dallas

30 Champ Bailey Denver

31 Ed McCaffrey Denver

32 John Elway Denver

33 Terrell Davis Denver

34 Barry Sanders Detroit

35 Herman Moore Detroit

36 Antonio Freeman Green Bay

37 Brett Favre Green Bay

38 Charles Woodson Green Bay

39 Sterling Sharpe Green Bay

40 Earl Campbell Houston

41 CJ Stroud Houston

42 J.J. Watt Houston

43 Edgerrin James Indianapolis

44 Peyton Manning Indianapolis

45 Anthony Richardson Indianapolis

46 Fred Taylor Jacksonville

47 Maurice Jones-Drew Jacksonville

48 Christian Okoye Kansas City

49 Jamaal Charles Kansas City

50 Marcus Allen Kansas City

51 Aaron Donald Los Angeles

52 Eric Dickerson Los Angeles

53 Isaac Bruce St. Louis



54 Marshall Faulk St. Louis

55 Torry Holt St. Louis

56 Dan Fouts San Diego

57 Bob Griese Miami

58 Dan Marino Miami

59 Jason Taylor Miami

60 Ricky Williams Miami

61 Adrian Peterson Minnesota

62 Cris Carter Minnesota

63 John Randle Minnesota

64 Randy Moss Minnesota

65 Drew Bledsoe New England

66 Rob Gronkowski New England

67 Tom Brady New England

68 Archie Manning New Orleans

69 Drew Brees New Orleans

70 Eli Manning New York

71 Lawrence Taylor New York

72 Michael Strahan New York

73 Phil Simms New York

74 Darrelle Revis New York

75 Keyshawn Johnson New York

76 Bo Jackson Los Angeles

77 Fred Biletnikoff Oakland

78 Howie Long Oakland

79 Tim Brown Oakland

80 Brian Dawkins Philadelphia

81 Donovan McNabb Philadelphia

82 Jason Kelce Philadelphia

83 Terrell Owens Philadelphia

84 Hines Ward Pittsburgh

85 James Harrison Pittsburgh

86 Jerome Bettis Pittsburgh

87 Joe Greene Pittsburgh

88 Terry Bradshaw Pittsburgh

89 Troy Polamalu Pittsburgh

90 Frank Gore San Francisco

91 Jerry Rice San Francisco

92 Joe Montana San Francisco

93 Steve Young San Francisco

94 Richard Sherman Seattle

95 Doug Williams Tampa Bay

96 Steve Largent Seattle

97 Will Levis Tennessee

98 Eddie George Tennessee

99 Joe Theismann Washington

100 John Riggins Washington

ROOKIES

101 Trey Benson Arizona Rookie

102 Marvin Harrison Jr. Arizona Rookie

103 Darius Robinson Arizona Rookie

104 Bralen Trice Atlanta Rookie

105 Ruke Orhorhoro Atlanta Rookie

106 Devin Leary Baltimore Rookie

107 Devontez Walker Baltimore Rookie



108 Nate Wiggins Baltimore Rookie

109 Adisa Isaac Baltimore Rookie

110 Ray Davis Buffalo Rookie

111 Keon Coleman Buffalo Rookie

112 Cole Bishop Buffalo Rookie

113 Jonathon Brooks Carolina Rookie

114 Xavier Legette Carolina Rookie

115 Ja'Tavion Sanders Carolina Rookie

116 Trevin Wallace Carolina Rookie

117 Caleb Williams Chicago Rookie

118 Jermaine Burton Cincinnati Rookie

119 Erick All Jr. Cincinnati Rookie

120 Kris Jenkins Cincinnati Rookie

121 Amarius Mims Cincinnati Rookie

122 Michael Hall Jr. Cleveland Rookie

123 Marist Liufau Dallas Rookie

124 Tyler Guyton Dallas Rookie

125 Bo Nix Denver Rookie

126 Audric Estimé Denver Rookie

127 Troy Franklin Denver Rookie

128 Jonah Elliss Denver Rookie

129 Terrion Arnold Detroit Rookie

130 Ennis Rakestraw Jr. Detroit Rookie

131 Michael Pratt Tampa Bay Rookie

132 MarShawn Lloyd Green Bay Rookie

133 Edgerrin Cooper Green Bay Rookie

134 Javon Bullard Green Bay Rookie

135 Jordan Morgan Green Bay Rookie

136 Cade Stover Houston Rookie

137 Kamari Lassiter Houston Rookie

138 Calen Bullock Houston Rookie

139 Adonai Mitchell Indianapolis Rookie

140 Anthony Gould Indianapolis Rookie

141 Laiatu Latu Indianapolis Rookie

142 Maason Smith Jacksonville Rookie

143 Xavier Worthy Kansas City Rookie

144 Jared Wiley Kansas City Rookie

145 Jaden Hicks Kansas City Rookie

146 Kingsley Suamataia Kansas City Rookie

147 Brock Bowers Las Vegas Rookie

148 Tommy Eichenberg Las Vegas Rookie

149 Jackson Powers-Johnson Las Vegas Rookie

150 Blake Corum Los Angeles Rookie

151 Junior Colson Los Angeles Rookie

152 Kamren Kinchens Los Angeles Rookie

153 Braden Fiske Los Angeles Rookie

154 Ladd McConkey Los Angeles Rookie

155 Brenden Rice Los Angeles Rookie

156 Joe Alt Los Angeles Rookie

157 Joshua Karty Los Angeles Rookie

158 Jaylen Wright Miami Rookie

159 Malik Washington Miami Rookie

160 Chop Robinson Miami Rookie

161 Patrick Paul Miami Rookie

162 Dallas Turner Minnesota Rookie

163 Will Reichard Minnesota Rookie



164 Drake Maye New England Rookie

165 Ja'Lynn Polk New England Rookie

166 Spencer Rattler New Orleans Rookie

167 Bub Means New Orleans Rookie

168 Taliese Fuaga New Orleans Rookie

169 Isaiah Davis New York Rookie

170 Malik Nabers New York Rookie

171 Malachi Corley New York Rookie

172 Theo Johnson New York Rookie

173 Tyler Nubin New York Rookie

174 Olu Fashanu New York Rookie

175 Will Shipley Philadelphia Rookie

176 Ainias Smith Philadelphia Rookie

177 Johnny Wilson Philadelphia Rookie

178 Quinyon Mitchell Philadelphia Rookie

179 Cooper DeJean Philadelphia Rookie

180 Roman Wilson Pittsburgh Rookie

181 Payton Wilson Pittsburgh Rookie

182 Troy Fautanu Pittsburgh Rookie

183 Ricky Pearsall San Francisco Rookie

184 Jacob Cowing San Francisco Rookie

185 AJ Barner Seattle Rookie

186 Tyrice Knight Seattle Rookie

187 Byron Murphy II Seattle Rookie

188 Bucky Irving Tampa Bay Rookie

189 Jalen McMillan Tampa Bay Rookie

190 Chris Braswell Tampa Bay Rookie

191 Tykee Smith Tampa Bay Rookie

192 Graham Barton Tampa Bay Rookie

193 Cedric Gray Tennessee Rookie

194 T'Vondre Sweat Tennessee Rookie

195 JC Latham Tennessee Rookie

196 Jayden Daniels Washington Rookie

197 Luke McCaffrey Washington Rookie

198 Ben Sinnott Washington Rookie

199 Mike Sainristil Washington Rookie

200 Jer'Zhan Newton Washington Rookie

INSERT

GLIMMER AND GLEAM

GG-1 Tom Brady New England

GG-2 Peyton Manning Indianapolis

GG-3 John Elway Denver

GG-4 Brett Favre Green Bay

GG-5 Drew Brees New Orleans

GG-6 Kurt Warner St. Louis

GG-7 Steve Young San Francisco

GG-8 Terry Bradshaw Pittsburgh

GG-9 Emmitt Smith Dallas

GG-10 Barry Sanders Detroit

GG-11 Bo Jackson Los Angeles

GG-12 Tony Dorsett Dallas

GG-13 Eric Dickerson Los Angeles



GG-14 Randy Moss Minnesota

GG-15 Michael Irvin Dallas

GG-16 Jerry Rice San Francisco

GG-17 Terrell Owens Philadelphia

GG-18 Hines Ward Pittsburgh

GG-19 Rob Gronkowski Tampa Bay

GG-20 Jason Witten Dallas

GG-21 Jason Kelce Philadelphia

GG-22 Darrelle Revis New York

GG-23 Terrell Davis Denver

GG-24 James Harrison Pittsburgh

GG-25 Bernie Kosar Cleveland

VOLTAIC

V-1 CJ Stroud Houston

V-2 Will Levis Tennessee

V-3 Anthony Richardson Indianapolis

V-4 Bryce Young Carolina

V-5 Marvin Harrison Jr. Arizona Rookie

V-6 Malik Nabers New York Rookie

V-7 Brock Bowers Las Vegas Rookie

V-8 Xavier Worthy Kansas City Rookie

V-9 Ricky Pearsall San Francisco Rookie

V-10 Xavier Legette Carolina Rookie

V-11 Keon Coleman Buffalo Rookie

V-12 Ladd McConkey Los Angeles Rookie

V-13 Ja'Lynn Polk New England Rookie

V-14 Jonathon Brooks Carolina Rookie

V-15 Adonai Mitchell Indianapolis Rookie

V-16 Malachi Corley New York Rookie

V-17 Trey Benson Arizona Rookie

V-18 Blake Corum Los Angeles Rookie

V-19 Jermaine Burton Cincinnati Rookie

V-20 MarShawn Lloyd Green Bay Rookie

V-21 Michael Vick Atlanta

V-22 Marshall Faulk St. Louis

V-23 Frank Gore San Francisco

V-24 Ricky Williams New Orleans

V-25 Devin Hester Chicago

CIRCUIT BREAKERS

CB-1 Marvin Harrison Jr. Arizona Rookie

CB-2 Malik Nabers New York Rookie

CB-3 Xavier Worthy Kansas City Rookie

CB-4 Ricky Pearsall San Francisco Rookie

CB-5 Xavier Legette Carolina Rookie

CB-6 Keon Coleman Buffalo Rookie

CB-7 Ladd McConkey Los Angeles Rookie

CB-8 Ja'Lynn Polk New England Rookie

CB-9 Adonai Mitchell Indianapolis Rookie

CB-10 Malachi Corley New York Rookie

CB-11 Trey Benson Arizona Rookie

CB-12 Jonathon Brooks Carolina Rookie

CB-13 Blake Corum Los Angeles Rookie

CB-14 Jermaine Burton Cincinnati Rookie

CB-15 Roman Wilson Pittsburgh Rookie



CB-16 MarShawn Lloyd Green Bay Rookie

CB-17 Jalen McMillan Tampa Bay Rookie

CB-18 Luke McCaffrey Washington Rookie

CB-19 Troy Franklin Denver Rookie

CB-20 Jaylen Wright Miami Rookie

CB-21 DeVontez Walker Baltimore Rookie

CB-22 Bucky Irving Tampa Bay Rookie

CB-23 Will Shipley Philadelphia Rookie

CB-24 Ray Davis Buffalo Rookie

CB-25 Jacob Cowing San Francisco Rookie

CONDUCTORS

C-1 Will Levis Tennessee

C-2 CJ Stroud Houston

C-3 Anthony Richardson Indianapolis

C-4 Bryce Young Carolina

C-5 Caleb Williams Chicago Rookie

C-6 Jayden Daniels Washington Rookie

C-7 Drake Maye New England Rookie

C-8 Bo Nix Denver Rookie

C-9 Spencer Rattler New Orleans Rookie

C-10 Michael Pratt Tampa Bay Rookie

C-11 Tom Brady Tampa Bay

C-12 Peyton Manning Denver

C-13 Eli Manning New York

C-14 Brett Favre Minnesota

C-15 Joe Montana San Francisco

C-16 John Elway Denver

C-17 Dan Marino Miami

C-18 Drew Brees New Orleans

C-19 Troy Aikman Dallas

C-20 Terry Bradshaw Pittsburgh

C-21 Kurt Warner St. Louis

C-22 Steve Young San Francisco

C-23 Jim Kelly Buffalo

C-24 Warren Moon Houston

C-25 Jordan Love Green Bay

RETRO VISION

RV-1 Bo Jackson Oakland

RV-2 Roger Staubach Dallas

RV-3 Tom Brady New England

RV-4 Jason Kelce Philadelphia

RV-5 Peyton Manning Indianapolis

RV-6 Steve Young San Francisco

RV-7 Kurt Warner Arizona

RV-8 Drew Brees San Diego

RV-9 Jerry Rice San Francisco

RV-10 Charles Woodson Oakland

RV-11 Caleb Williams Chicago Rookie

RV-12 Jayden Daniels Washington Rookie

RV-13 Drake Maye New England Rookie

RV-14 Bo Nix Denver Rookie

RV-15 Spencer Rattler New Orleans Rookie



RV-16 Jonathon Brooks Carolina Rookie

RV-17 Trey Benson Arizona Rookie

RV-18 Blake Corum Los Angeles Rookie

RV-19 MarShawn Lloyd Green Bay Rookie

RV-20 Jaylen Wright Miami Rookie

RV-21 Bucky Irving Tampa Bay Rookie

RV-22 Will Shipley Philadelphia Rookie

RV-23 Marvin Harrison Jr. Arizona Rookie

RV-24 Malik Nabers New York Rookie

RV-25 Xavier Worthy Kansas City Rookie

RV-26 Ricky Pearsall San Francisco Rookie

RV-27 Xavier Legette Carolina Rookie

RV-28 Keon Coleman Buffalo Rookie

RV-29 Ladd McConkey Los Angeles Rookie

RV-30 Ja'Lynn Polk New England Rookie

RV-31 Adonai Mitchell Indianapolis Rookie

RV-32 Brock Bowers Las Vegas Rookie

RV-33 Malachi Corley New York Rookie

RV-34 Laiatu Latu Indianapolis Rookie

RV-35 Dallas Turner Minnesota Rookie

SIGN OFF

SO-1 Tom Brady Tampa Bay

SO-2 Peyton Manning Denver

SO-3 Eli Manning New York

SO-4 Troy Polamalu Pittsburgh

SO-5 Drew Brees New Orleans

SO-6 Aaron Donald Los Angeles

SO-7 Terrell Owens San Francisco

SO-8 Ray Lewis Baltimore

SO-9 Jason Kelce Philadelphia

SO-10 J.J. Watt Arizona

WIRED

W-1 Jayden Daniels Washington Rookie

W-2 Drake Maye New England Rookie

W-3 Bo Nix Denver Rookie

W-4 Spencer Rattler New Orleans Rookie

W-5 Marvin Harrison Jr. Arizona Rookie

W-6 Malik Nabers New York Rookie

W-7 Xavier Worthy Kansas City Rookie

W-8 Ricky Pearsall San Francisco Rookie

W-9 Xavier Legette Carolina Rookie

W-10 Keon Coleman Buffalo Rookie

W-11 Ladd McConkey Los Angeles Rookie

W-12 Ja'Lynn Polk New England Rookie

W-13 Brock Bowers Las Vegas Rookie

W-14 Jonathon Brooks Carolina Rookie

W-15 Trey Benson Arizona Rookie

W-16 Blake Corum Los Angeles Rookie

W-17 MarShawn Lloyd Green Bay Rookie

W-18 Jaylen Wright Miami Rookie

W-19 Caleb Williams Chicago Rookie

W-20 Tom Brady New England

W-21 Peyton Manning Indianapolis

W-22 Drew Brees New Orleans



W-23 Joe Montana San Francisco

W-24 Brett Favre Green Bay

W-25 Dan Marino Miami

W-26 John Elway Denver

W-27 Bryce Young Carolina

W-28 Anthony Richardson Indianapolis

W-29 Will Levis Tennessee

W-30 CJ Stroud Houston

ELECTRO LIGHTS

EL-1 Bryce Young Carolina

EL-2 CJ Stroud Houston

EL-3 Anthony Richardson Indianapolis

EL-4 Will Levis Tennessee

EL-5 Caleb Williams Chicago Rookie

EL-6 Jayden Daniels Washington Rookie

EL-7 Drake Maye New England Rookie

EL-8 Bo Nix Denver Rookie

EL-9 Spencer Rattler New Orleans Rookie

EL-10 Marvin Harrison Jr. Arizona Rookie

EL-11 Malik Nabers New York Rookie

EL-12 Xavier Worthy Kansas City Rookie

EL-13 Ricky Pearsall San Francisco Rookie

EL-14 Xavier Legette Carolina Rookie

EL-15 Keon Coleman Buffalo Rookie

EL-16 Ladd McConkey Los Angeles Rookie

EL-17 Ja'Lynn Polk New England Rookie

EL-18 Brock Bowers Las Vegas Rookie

EL-19 Jonathon Brooks Carolina Rookie

EL-20 Trey Benson Arizona Rookie

EL-21 Blake Corum Los Angeles Rookie

EL-22 Laiatu Latu Indianapolis Rookie

EL-23 Dallas Turner Minnesota Rookie

EL-24 Byron Murphy II Seattle Rookie

EL-25 Quinyon Mitchell Philadelphia Rookie

AUTOGRAPH

RESURGENCE SIGNATURES

RS-AD Aaron Donald Los Angeles

RS-AF Antonio Freeman Green Bay

RS-AM Anthony Munoz Cincinnati

RS-AMA Archie Manning New Orleans

RS-AP Adrian Peterson Minnesota

RS-AR Andre Rison Atlanta

RS-ARE Andre Reed Buffalo

RS-ARI Anthony Richardson Indianapolis

RS-BD Brian Dawkins Philadelphia

RS-BE Boomer Esiason Cincinnati

RS-BF Brett Favre Green Bay

RS-BG Bob Griese Miami

RS-BJ Bo Jackson Los Angeles

RS-BS Barry Sanders Detroit

RS-BY Bryce Young Carolina



RS-CB Champ Bailey Denver

RS-CC Cris Carter Minnesota

RS-CJ Chad Johnson Cincinnati

RS-CJS CJ Stroud Houston

RS-CO Christian Okoye Kansas City

RS-CW Charles Woodson Green Bay

RS-DB Drew Bledsoe New England

RS-DBR Drew Brees New Orleans

RS-DF Doug Flutie Buffalo

RS-DFO Dan Fouts San Diego

RS-DH Devin Hester Chicago

RS-DM Dan Marino Miami

RS-DMC Donovan McNabb Philadelphia

RS-DR Darrelle Revis New York

RS-DW Doug Williams Tampa Bay

RS-EC Earl Campbell Houston

RS-ED Eric Dickerson Los Angeles

RS-EG Eddie George Tennessee

RS-EJ Edgerrin James Indianapolis

RS-ELI Eli Manning New York

RS-EM Ed McCaffrey Denver

RS-ES Emmitt Smith Dallas

RS-FB Fred Biletnikoff Oakland

RS-FG Frank Gore San Francisco

RS-FT Fred Taylor Jacksonville

RS-HL Howie Long Oakland

RS-HM Herman Moore Detroit

RS-HW Hines Ward Pittsburgh

RS-IB Isaac Bruce Los Angeles

RS-JB Jerome Bettis Pittsburgh

RS-JC Josh Cribbs Cleveland

RS-JCH Jamaal Charles Kansas City

RS-JE John Elway Denver

RS-JG Joe Greene Pittsburgh

RS-JH James Harrison Pittsburgh

RS-JJW J.J. Watt Houston

RS-JK Jim Kelly Buffalo

RS-JKE Jason Kelce Philadelphia

RS-JM Jim McMahon Chicago

RS-JMO Joe Montana San Francisco

RS-JO Jonathan Ogden Baltimore

RS-JR Jerry Rice San Francisco

RS-JRA John Randle Minnesota

RS-JRI John Riggins Washington

RS-JT Joe Thomas Cleveland

RS-JTA Jason Taylor Miami

RS-JTH Joe Theismann Washington

RS-JW Jason Witten Dallas

RS-KJ Keyshawn Johnson New York

RS-KW Kurt Warner Arizona

RS-LK Luke Kuechly Carolina

RS-LT Lawrence Taylor New York

RS-MA Marcus Allen Kansas City

RS-MF Marshall Faulk St.Louis

RS-MI Michael Irvin Dallas

RS-MJ Maurice Jones-Drew Jacksonville



RS-MS Mike Singletary Chicago

RS-MST Michael Strahan New York

RS-MV Michael Vick Atlanta

RS-ON Ozzie Newsome Cleveland

RS-PM Peyton Manning Indianapolis

RS-PS Phil Simms New York

RS-RD Richard Dent Chicago

RS-RG Rob Gronkowski New England

RS-RL Ray Lewis Baltimore

RS-RM Randy Moss Minnesota

RS-RS Roger Staubach Dallas

RS-RSH Richard Sherman Seattle

RS-RWI Ricky Williams Miami

RS-SL Steve Largent Seattle

RS-SS Sterling Sharpe Green Bay

RS-SY Steve Young San Francisco

RS-TA Troy Aikman Dallas

RS-TB Tom Brady New England

RS-TBR Terry Bradshaw Pittsburgh

RS-TD Tony Dorsett Dallas

RS-TDA Terrell Davis Denver

RS-TH Torry Holt St.Louis

RS-TIM Tim Brown Oakland

RS-TO Terrell Owens Philadelphia

RS-TP Troy Polamalu Pittsburgh

RS-TS Terrell Suggs Baltimore

RS-TT Thurman Thomas Buffalo

RS-WL Will Levis Tennessee

RESURGENCE ROOKIE SIGNATURES

RRS-AB AJ Barner Seattle Rookie

RRS-AE Audric Estimé Denver Rookie

RRS-AG Anthony Gould Indianapolis Rookie

RRS-AI Adisa Isaac Baltimore Rookie

RRS-AM Amarius Mims Cincinnati Rookie

RRS-AMI Adonai Mitchell Indianapolis Rookie

RRS-AS Ainias Smith Philadelphia Rookie

RRS-BB Brock Bowers Las Vegas Rookie

RRS-BC Blake Corum Los Angeles Rookie

RRS-BF Braden Fiske Los Angeles Rookie

RRS-BI Bucky Irving Tampa Bay Rookie

RRS-BM Bub Means New Orleans Rookie

RRS-BN Bo Nix Denver Rookie

RRS-BR Brenden Rice Los Angeles Rookie

RRS-BS Ben Sinnott Washington Rookie

RRS-BT Bralen Trice Atlanta Rookie

RRS-CB Cole Bishop Buffalo Rookie

RRS-CD Cooper DeJean Philadelphia Rookie

RRS-CG Cedric Gray Tennessee Rookie

RRS-CR Chop Robinson Miami Rookie

RRS-CS Cade Stover Houston Rookie

RRS-CW Caleb Williams Chicago Rookie

RRS-DL Devin Leary Baltimore Rookie

RRS-DM Drake Maye New England Rookie

RRS-DR Darius Robinson Arizona Rookie

RRS-DT Dallas Turner Minnesota Rookie



RRS-DW Devontez Walker Baltimore Rookie

RRS-EC Edgerrin Cooper Green Bay Rookie

RRS-ER Ennis Rakestraw Jr. Detroit Rookie

RRS-GB Graham Barton Tampa Bay Rookie

RRS-ID Isaiah Davis New York Rookie

RRS-JA Joe Alt Los Angeles Rookie

RRS-JB Jonathon Brooks Carolina Rookie

RRS-JBR Jermaine Burton Cincinnati Rookie

RRS-JBU Javon Bullard Green Bay Rookie

RRS-JC Junior Colson Los Angeles Rookie

RRS-JD Jayden Daniels Washington Rookie

RRS-JE Jonah Elliss Denver Rookie

RRS-JH Jaden Hicks Kansas City Rookie

RRS-JK Joshua Karty Los Angeles Rookie

RRS-JL JC Latham Tennessee Rookie

RRS-JM Jordan Morgan Green Bay Rookie

RRS-JMC Jalen McMillan Tampa Bay Rookie

RRS-JP Jackson Powers-Johnson Las Vegas Rookie

RRS-JPO Ja'Lynn Polk New England Rookie

RRS-JS Ja'Tavion Sanders Carolina Rookie

RRS-JW Jared Wiley Kansas City Rookie

RRS-JWI Johnny Wilson Philadelphia Rookie

RRS-JWR Jaylen Wright Miami Rookie

RRS-KC Keon Coleman Buffalo Rookie

RRS-KJ Kris Jenkins Cincinnati Rookie

RRS-KK Kamren Kinchens Los Angeles Rookie

RRS-KL Kamari Lassiter Houston Rookie

RRS-KS Kingsley Suamataia Kansas City Rookie

RRS-LL Laiatu Latu Indianapolis Rookie

RRS-LM Ladd McConkey Los Angeles Rookie

RRS-LMC Luke McCaffrey Washington Rookie

RRS-MC Malachi Corley New York Rookie

RRS-MHJ Marvin Harrison Jr. Arizona Rookie

RRS-ML Marist Liufau Dallas Rookie

RRS-MLL Marshawn Lloyd Green Bay Rookie

RRS-MN Malik Nabers New York Rookie

RRS-MP Michael Pratt Tampa Bay Rookie

RRS-MS Maason Smith Jacksonville Rookie

RRS-MSA Mike Sainristil Washington Rookie

RRS-MW Malik Washington Miami Rookie

RRS-NW Nate Wiggins Baltimore Rookie

RRS-OF Olu Fashanu New York Rookie

RRS-PP Patrick Paul Miami Rookie

RRS-PW Payton Wilson Pittsburgh Rookie

RRS-QM Quinyon Mitchell Philadelphia Rookie

RRS-RD Ray Davis Buffalo Rookie

RRS-RO Ruke Orhorhoro Atlanta Rookie

RRS-RP Ricky Pearsall San Francisco Rookie

RRS-RW Roman Wilson Pittsburgh Rookie

RRS-SR Spencer Rattler New Orleans Rookie

RRS-TA Terrion Arnold Detroit Rookie

RRS-TB Trey Benson Arizona Rookie

RRS-TE Tommy Eichenberg Las Vegas Rookie

RRS-TF Troy Franklin Denver Rookie

RRS-TFA Troy Fautanu Pittsburgh Rookie

RRS-TFU Taliese Fuaga New Orleans Rookie



RRS-TG Tyler Guyton Dallas Rookie

RRS-TJ Theo Johnson New York Rookie

RRS-TK Tyrice Knight Seattle Rookie

RRS-TN Tyler Nubin New York Rookie

RRS-WR Will Reichard Minnesota Rookie

RRS-WS Will Shipley Philadelphia Rookie

RRS-XL Xavier Legette Carolina Rookie

RRS-XW Xavier Worthy Kansas City Rookie

ARC FLASH AUTOGRAPHS

AFA-AG Ahman Green Green Bay

AFA-BS Bruce Smith Buffalo

AFA-BSA Barry Sanders Detroit

AFA-CL Chris Long St. Louis

AFA-CLA Carnell Lake Pittsburgh

AFA-CS CJ Stroud Houston

AFA-DB Dwayne Bowe Kansas City

AFA-DCU Daunte Culpepper Minnesota

AFA-DM DeMarco Murray Dallas

AFA-DP Drew Pearson Dallas

AFA-DR DeMeco Ryans Houston

AFA-HM Heath Miller Pittsburgh

AFA-JK Jevon Kearse Tennessee

AFA-JR Jerry Rice San Francisco

AFA-JT Justin Tuck New York

AFA-MR Mark Rypien Washington

AFA-NA Neal Anderson Chicago

AFA-PM Peyton Manning Denver

AFA-PW Patrick Willis San Francisco

AFA-SA Steve Atwater Denver

AFA-SM Santana Moss New York

AFA-TL Ty Law New England

AFA-WL Will Levis Tennessee

AFA-ZT Zach Thomas Miami

RADIAL MARKS

RM-AG Antonio Gates San Diego

RM-BB Bill Bates Dallas

RM-BK Bernie Kosar Cleveland

RM-CH Calvin Hill Dallas

RM-CJ Chris Johnson Tennessee

RM-CS Chris Spielman Detroit

RM-DH Dan Hampton Chicago

RM-DW Darren Woodson Dallas

RM-DWH Danny White Dallas

RM-GB Gilbert Brown Green Bay

RM-JM Joe Montana San Francisco

RM-JN Jay Novacek Dallas

RM-JP Joey Porter Pittsburgh

RM-KF Kevin Faulk New England

RM-KW Kellen Winslow San Diego

RM-MH Merton Hanks San Francisco

RM-PB Plaxico Burress New York

RM-RG Rob Gronkowski New England

RM-RGA Rich Gannon Oakland

RM-RJ Ron Jaworski Philadelphia



RM-RS Rod Smith Denver

RM-RW Reggie Wayne Indianapolis

RM-RWO Rod Woodson Pittsburgh

RM-SA Shaun Alexander Seattle

RM-SD Stephen Davis Carolina

RM-SJ Sebastian Janikowski Oakland

RM-TA Troy Aikman Dallas

RM-TB Tedy Bruschi New England

RM-WC Wayne Chrebet New York

RM-WM Warren Moon Houston

MOLECULAR MARKS

MM-AF Arian Foster Houston

MM-AR Anthony Richardson Indianapolis

MM-AT Andre Tippett New England

MM-BC Ben Coates New England

MM-BW Brian Westbrook Philadelphia

MM-BY Bryce Young Carolina

MM-CB Charlie Batch Pittsburgh

MM-CBE Cole Beasley Buffalo

MM-CT Charles Tillman Chicago

MM-DH DeAngelo Hall Washington

MM-DHA Dante Hall Kansas City

MM-DS Darren Sproles New Orleans

MM-DSM Dennis Smith Denver

MM-EJ Ed "Too Tall" Jones Dallas

MM-EM Eric Moulds Buffalo

MM-GL Greg Lloyd Pittsburgh

MM-JG Jeff Garcia San Francisco

MM-JH Jack Ham Pittsburgh

MM-JS Jan Stenerud Kansas City

MM-JSE Jason Sehorn New York

MM-JW James White New England

MM-KMC Keenan McCardell Jacksonville

MM-KW Kurt Warner St. Louis

MM-MH Matt Hasselbeck Seattle

MM-MR Mel Renfro Dallas

MM-PK Paul Krause Minnesota

MM-SG Steve Grogan New England

MM-TH Todd Heap Baltimore

SURGE PROTECTORS SIGNATURES

SPS-AM Amarius Mims Cincinnati Rookie

SPS-AW Andrew Whitworth Los Angeles

SPS-GB Graham Barton Tampa Bay Rookie

SPS-JA Joe Alt Los Angeles Rookie

SPS-JK Jason Kelce Philadelphia

SPS-JL JC Latham Tennessee Rookie

SPS-JM Jordan Morgan Green Bay Rookie

SPS-JO Jonathan Ogden Baltimore

SPS-JP Jackson Powers-Johnson Las Vegas Rookie

SPS-JT Joe Thomas Cleveland

SPS-OF Olu Fashanu New York Rookie

SPS-TF Taliese Fuaga New Orleans Rookie

SPS-TFA Troy Fautanu Pittsburgh Rookie

SPS-TG Tyler Guyton Dallas Rookie



SPS-TL Taylor Lewan Tennessee

AUTOGRAPH RELIC

RESURGENCE ROOKIE RELIC AUTOGRAPHS

RPA-AE Audric Estimé Denver Rookie

RPA-AM Adonai Mitchell Indianapolis Rookie

RPA-AS Ainias Smith Philadelphia Rookie

RPA-BB Brock Bowers Las Vegas Rookie

RPA-BC Blake Corum Los Angeles Rookie

RPA-BI Bucky Irving Tampa Bay Rookie

RPA-BN Bo Nix Denver Rookie

RPA-CR Chop Robinson Miami Rookie

RPA-CW Caleb Williams Chicago Rookie

RPA-DM Drake Maye New England Rookie

RPA-DT Dallas Turner Minnesota Rookie

RPA-JB Jonathon Brooks Carolina Rookie

RPA-JBU Jermaine Burton Cincinnati Rookie

RPA-JD Jayden Daniels Washington Rookie

RPA-JM Jalen McMillan Tampa Bay Rookie

RPA-JP Ja'Lynn Polk New England Rookie

RPA-JW Jaylen Wright Miami Rookie

RPA-KC Keon Coleman Buffalo Rookie

RPA-LL Laiatu Latu Indianapolis Rookie

RPA-LM Ladd McConkey Los Angeles Rookie

RPA-LMC Luke McCaffrey Washington Rookie

RPA-MC Malachi Corley New York Rookie

RPA-MH Marvin Harrison Jr. Arizona Rookie

RPA-ML MarShawn Lloyd Green Bay Rookie

RPA-MN Malik Nabers New York Rookie

RPA-MP Michael Pratt Tampa Bay Rookie

RPA-MW Malik Washington Miami Rookie

RPA-RD Ray Davis Buffalo Rookie

RPA-RP Ricky Pearsall San Francisco Rookie

RPA-RW Roman Wilson Pittsburgh Rookie

RPA-SR Spencer Rattler New Orleans Rookie

RPA-TB Trey Benson Arizona Rookie

RPA-TF Troy Franklin Denver Rookie

RPA-WS Will Shipley Philadelphia Rookie

RPA-XL Xavier Legette Carolina Rookie

RPA-XW Xavier Worthy Kansas City Rookie

AMPED UP ROOKIE RELIC AUTOGRAPHS

AU-AM Adonai Mitchell Indianapolis Rookie

AU-BB Brock Bowers Las Vegas Rookie

AU-BC Blake Corum Los Angeles Rookie

AU-BN Bo Nix Denver Rookie

AU-BR Brenden Rice Los Angeles Rookie

AU-CD Cooper DeJean Philadelphia Rookie

AU-CW Caleb Williams Chicago Rookie

AU-DM Drake Maye New England Rookie

AU-DT Dallas Turner Minnesota Rookie

AU-JB Jonathon Brooks Carolina Rookie

AU-JBU Jermaine Burton Cincinnati Rookie



AU-JD Jayden Daniels Washington Rookie

AU-JP Ja'Lynn Polk New England Rookie

AU-JS Ja'Tavion Sanders Carolina Rookie

AU-JW Johnny Wilson Philadelphia Rookie

AU-KC Keon Coleman Buffalo Rookie

AU-LL Laiatu Latu Indianapolis Rookie

AU-LM Ladd McConkey Los Angeles Rookie

AU-LMC Luke McCaffrey Washington Rookie

AU-MC Malachi Corley New York Rookie

AU-MH Marvin Harrison Jr. Arizona Rookie

AU-MN Malik Nabers New York Rookie

AU-NW Nate Wiggins Baltimore Rookie

AU-RP Ricky Pearsall San Francisco Rookie

AU-RW Roman Wilson Pittsburgh Rookie

AU-TB Trey Benson Arizona Rookie

AU-TF Troy Franklin Denver Rookie

AU-XL Xavier Legette Carolina Rookie

AU-XW Xavier Worthy Kansas City Rookie

IGNITE ROOKIE RELIC AUTOGRAPHS

IPA-AM Adonai Mitchell Indianapolis Rookie

IPA-BB Brock Bowers Las Vegas Rookie

IPA-BC Blake Corum Los Angeles Rookie

IPA-BI Bucky Irving Tampa Bay Rookie

IPA-BN Bo Nix Denver Rookie

IPA-CS Cade Stover Houston Rookie

IPA-CW Caleb Williams Chicago Rookie

IPA-DM Drake Maye New England Rookie

IPA-DW Devontez Walker Baltimore Rookie

IPA-JB Jonathon Brooks Carolina Rookie

IPA-JBU Jermaine Burton Cincinnati Rookie

IPA-JD Jayden Daniels Washington Rookie

IPA-JM Jalen McMillan Tampa Bay Rookie

IPA-JP Ja'Lynn Polk New England Rookie

IPA-JW Jaylen Wright Miami Rookie

IPA-KC Keon Coleman Buffalo Rookie

IPA-LM Ladd McConkey Los Angeles Rookie

IPA-LMC Luke McCaffrey Washington Rookie

IPA-MC Malachi Corley New York Rookie

IPA-MH Marvin Harrison Jr. Arizona Rookie

IPA-ML MarShawn Lloyd Green Bay Rookie

IPA-MN Malik Nabers New York Rookie

IPA-RD Ray Davis Buffalo Rookie

IPA-RP Ricky Pearsall San Francisco Rookie

IPA-RW Roman Wilson Pittsburgh Rookie

IPA-SR Spencer Rattler New Orleans Rookie

IPA-TB Trey Benson Arizona Rookie

IPA-TF Troy Franklin Denver Rookie

IPA-XL Xavier Legette Carolina Rookie

IPA-XW Xavier Worthy Kansas City Rookie


